Annexure - 8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Brownish Realty Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 14-07-2023; List of Creditors as on: 14-09-2023
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
SiNo ) yve— Amount of | Amount of any | Amount of | Amountof |o o .
Name of creditor % of |contingent|mutual dues,that| claimnot | claim under
X covered | Amount |Whether| ] " e any
Date of . Amount of Nature of voting claim may be set-off admitted verification
! Amount claimed . . X by |covered by| related ¢
receipt claim admitted | claim . share in
security | guarantee | party?
; CoC
interest
‘Annual
1 |SBICAP Trustee Security No No No
Company Limited 24.08.2023 1,47,355 1,28,300 | Trustee Fee - - - 19,055 - -
Total 147,355 1,28,300 19,055 -




